
1994 OAKLAND COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP

Point Total
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47.00

44.00

34.00

34.00

30.00

28.00

27.00

24.00

19.00

18.00

12.00

10.00

-10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

School

PON NORTHERN

BR RICE

MILFORD

LAKE ORION

PON CENTRAL

SOUTHFIELD

MOTT

TROY

HARRISON

OAK PARK

ADAMS

SOUTHFIELD CHR

FARMINGTON

LAHSER

LAKELAND

LATHRUP

WL WESTERN

ROCHESTER

SEAHOLM

W BLOOMFIELD

BERKLEY

ATHENS

CRANBROOK

HOLLY

OXFORD

DONDERO

ANDOVER

KETTERING

CLARKSTON

FARMINGTON

N FARMINGTON

Place

1

2

3

4

4

6

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

13

13

13
8.0018
8.0018

8.0018
7.0021

5.0022

4.0023

4.0023

4.0023
3.0026
2.0027

2.0027

1.0029

1.0029

1.0029



1994 OAKLAND COUNTY TRACK AND FlEt^P CHAMPTONSmE
BOYS’ RESULTS

800 M relay

1  Pontiac Northern

Gaven Herring
Pinklon Thomas

Fred Hunt

Ed Watson

AOO M RELAY

1  Pontiac Northern

Henry Lee
Fred Hunt

Pinklon Thomas

Ed Watson

2 Oak Park

3 Pontiac Central

4 Troy
5 Harrison

6 Brother Rice

1: 27.942.9

1: 28.2

1: 30.5

1: 31.5

1: 32.6

1: 34.7

2

3 Harrison

4 Oak Park

5 Southfield

6 Milford

43.2

43.4

43.9

44.1

3200 M RELAY

1 Pon Northern

Tremain McNair

Godfrey Herring
Ellis Allums

1600 M RELAY

1 Pon Northern

Gaven Herring

Jerome Rogers

Godfrey Herring

Bobby Travis
2 Southfield

3 WW Western

4 Troy
5 Lahser

6 Pon Central

8: 07.03: 20.2

Bobby Travis

2 Troy
3 Lakeland

4 Adams

8: 08.3

8: 11.3

8: 12.9

8: 14.6

8: 15.6

3: 25.9

3: 27.0

3: 27.1

3: 28.5

3: 29.0

5 Cranbrook

6 Mott

HIGH JUMP

1 Jack Manning

2 Mike Lang
3 Jason Waddell

4 Matt McPeak

5 UnuwanaUbom

6 Ryan Beane

LONG JUMP

1 Jack Manning
2 Matt Johnson

3 Ponte Robertson

4 Ralph Kelly
5 Gerald Rasol

6 Andre Cazano

Brother Rice

Milford

W. Bloomfield

Southfield C.

Brother Rice

Pon Central

Brother Rice 21' 1/4'

Rochester

Pon Central

Troy
Pon Central

20' 10"

20' 10'

20' 8 1/4

6'4"

"

20' 8"

Brother Rice 20' 6 1/2"

6*4"

6‘ 3"

6’3"

6' 2"

6' 2"

DISCUS

1 John Telford

2 Andy Grimm
3 Robert Embree

4 Mike Williams

5 Darrell Dixon

6 Mike Poissant

SHOT PUT
Br. Rice

Adams

Oak Park

Milford

Pon. Central

N. Farm

51' 1/4"

49' 6"

49' 3"

151' 7"

148' 11"

139' 6"

138' 5"

136' 10"

134* 10"

Farmington
Seaholm

Mott

Pon Northern 48' 7"

Dondero

Athens

48'7"

48' 4

1  Corey Minous

2 Dennis Callaghan
3 Mike Primeau

4 Eugene Stroman
4 Shawn Mascorro

6 Karl Henn 3/4"

POLE VAULT

1 MattJeshurn

2 Jason Johnson

3 Chris Whitney
4 Nate Hoaro

5 Kris Kramer

6 Dave Rice

12' 6"

12' 6"

12' 3"

Lake Orion

Milford

Milford

Oxford

Milford

11'9"

11'3"

11'3"Mott



1994 OAKLAND COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP
BOYS' RESULTS

I

300 M HURDLES

Otis Floyd

Jerome Rodgers

Eric Rondeau

Todd Menna

Matt Jeshurun

Keith Bagnall

110 M HIGH HURDLES

Andre Burton

Kevin Bryant

Timothy Parker

Jerome Rodgers

Andre Neely

Kevin Bond

So Southfield

Pon Northern

Berkley

Lakeland

Lake Orion

Milford

38.51uthfield

Harrison

Pon Central

Pon Northern

Pon Central

Oak Park

14.51
39.3214.62

39.9314.63
40.14154
40.25155

41.1615.16

BOO M RUN

Bobby Travis

Matt McPaak

Joe Semany

Kevin Cassar

Ryan Fields

Tim Crawford

100 M DASH

Pon Northern

Southfield C.

Troy

Holly

Andover

Brother Rice

1: 57.8

1: 58.3

1: 59.0

1: 59.2

1: 59.3

2: 00.2

1Kurt Dubowski

Jason Granger

Kevin Davis

Jamal Allen

Bryan Begola

Ryan Sills

Lake Orion

Harrison

Brother Rice

Lathrup

Kettering

Berkley

10.71

210.72

310.83

410.84

511.25

611.36

200 M DASH ■_

Gaven Herring
Pinklon Thomas
Kevin Davis
Jamal Allen
Larrin Robertson
Edwin Watson

1600 M RUN
Jeff Ferrell
Jeff Kutkowski

Nate Clay
Scott Grace
Nick lies
Kevin Anderson

Pon Northern
Pon Northern
Brother Rice

Lathrup
Lahser
Pon Northern

21.91Mott
Milford
Adams
Lake Orion
Cranbrook

Troy

4: 22.3
4; 22.8
4: 24.9
4: 25.8
4: 26.6
4: 28.0

1
22.722
22.733

2344
23.255
23.566

3200 M RUN
Jeff Ferrell
Scott Grace

Kory Kramer
Joe DiMandro
Rob Radtke

Kevin Afflerbaugh

400 M RUN

1 Gaven Harring
2 Godfrey Herring
3 Larrin Robertson

4 Brent Vogel
5 Rari Smith
6 Jason Graves

Mott
Lake Orion
Milford
Athens
W. Bloomfield

Farmington

9: 31.8
9: 36.8
9: 46.6
9; 50.7
9; 52.8
9: 56.7

1Pon Northern
Pon Northern
Lahser
WW Western

Lathrup
Clarkston

48.5
250.4
350.6
450.9
551.2
652.1



rOTINTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP
GTRLS RESULTS

School

SOUTHFIELD

W BLOOMFIELD

PON NORTHERN

ATHENS

ADAMS

MARIAN

FERNDALE

N FARMINGTON

MERCY

TROY

PON CENTRAL

LAKELAND

OXFORD

CLARKSTON

HARRISON

LAKE ORION

ANDOVER

FARMINGTON

LATHRUP

STHFLD CHRISTIAN

WL WESTERN

GROVES

MILFORD

SEAHOLM

SOUTH LYON

BERKLEY

NOVI

Point Total

70.00

51.00

35.50

32.50

32.00

28.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

13.00

11.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1994 OAKLAND

Place

1 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

9

10

11

12

12

14

14

16

17

18

18

20

20

22

23

23

23

26

26

800 M RELAY

1  Southfield

Muianza Russell

400 M RELAY

1  Southfield

Muianza Russell

Nicole Chapman

Kelly False

DeAngelia Wiley

2 Ferndale

3 Harrison

3 Lathrup

5 Athens

5 Pon Northern

16Q0 f:; RELAY

1 Soulh'ield

Erika Hardy

Candice Watson

Brooke Reaves

Nicole Chapman

2 Ciarkston

3 N Farminton

4 Mercy

5 Troy

6 Pont. Central

1:45.750.3

Kelly False

DeAngelia Wiley

Nicole Chapman

2 Lakeland

3 Pontiac Central

4 Ferndale

5 Ciarkston

6 South Lyon

3200 M RELAY

1 Troy

51.2 1:46.8

1:48.1

1:49.3

1:49.6

1:49.9

51.6

51.6

52

52

4:05.7 9:42.1

Chrissy Garst

Tracy Taylor

Amy Stansel

Rachel Broser

2 W Bloomfield

3 Southfield

4 Mercy

5 Seaholm

6 S Lyon

4:08.1

4:08.7

4:10.5

4:12.2

4:16.0

9:50.1

9:52.2

9:59.7

10:02.0

10:04.7



1994 OAKLAND COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP
CTRL’S RESULTS

4

HIGH JUMP

1 Traci Owczarek

2 Laura Wollak

3  Kristen Stanton

4 Andrea Salyer

4 Carrie May

6 Julie Duchastel

LONG JUMP

1 Brandi Bentley

2 Mwanza Russell

3 Sahareka Glover

4 Heather Burcar

5 Kelly LaBelle

6 Karen Chastain

5' 2‘Athens

Andover

Clarkston

Farmington

N Farmington

Groves

16'10 3A

16* 10 1/

16' 8 1/4'

15' 10 1/:

15* 41/2*

15' 4*

Marian

Southfield

Ron Northern

N Farmington

Troy

Lake Orion

5* 0*

5* 0’

5* 0*

5* 0’

5* 0*

DISCUSSHOT PUT

1 Jaime Penrod

2 Shayla Walker

3 Najmah McNeal

4 Alisha Gordon

5 Beth Conley

6 DeAngelia Wiley

118' 7’Oxford

W. Bloomfield 117’ 10*

Adams

N Farmington

Milford

Berkley

116' 2*

155' 9*

114' 2*

109' 1*

1 Jaime Penrod

2 Shayla Walker

3 Christina Moskel

4 Alisha Gordon

5 Julie Schmidt

6 Erica Gilman

41*8*

35' 10*

35' 6’

35' 0*

34' 6 1/2

34' 4*

Oxford

W Bloomfield

Ferndale

N Farmington

Troy

Southfield

300 M HURDLES110 M HIGH HURDLES

1 Nafatari Sharpton

2 Erica Halliday

3 Laura Wolak

4 Amy Buhl

5 Brandi Moore

6 Krista Snow

Po

An

Pon Central

Adams

Ferndale

Lake Orion

Southfield

Novi

46.31 Nafatari Sharpton

2 Erica Halliday

3 Candais Hamilton

4 Susan Lacey

5 Brandi Moore

6 Karrie Jettie

n Central

Adams

15.5

46.415.7

47.3dover

Mercy

Southfield

Harrison

16

48.216.3

48.516.4

48.916.6

eoo M RUN100 M DASH

1 Atiya Bussey

2 Kelly False

3 OeAngela Wiley

4 Sharekka Glover

5 Devron Kennedy

6 M. Wanza Russell

Mercy

Lake Orion

Athens

WL Western

Troy

Groves

1 Eileen O'Connell

2 Robin Bailey

3 Jenny Wegner

4 Stacey Duff

5 Rachel Broser

6 Aparna Murty

2:18.3

2:19.1

2:22.4

2:22.5

2:23.2

2:23.6

Marian

Southfield

Southfield

Pon Northern

Harrison

Southfield

12.4

12.5

12.6

12.6

12.7

12.9

200 M DASH

1 Devron Kennedy

2 Sahrekka Glover

3 Kelly False

4 Brandy Taylor

5 Brandi Bentley

6 Sara Barnard

1600 M RUN

1 Michelle Slater

2 Jackie Rothenberg

3 Katie Horner

4 Laura Wright

5 Elyse A^aison

6 Allison^oe

Harrison

Pon Northern

Southfield

Lakeland

Marian

Ferndale

26.3Adams

W Bloomfield

Athens

Sthfid Christian

W Bloomfield

Harrison

5:05.5

5:09.8

5:13.8

5:24.4

5:26.0

5:28.0

26.3

26.5

26.5

26.6

26.9

3200 M RUN

1 Jacki Rothenberg

2 Allison Klemmer

3 Laura Reis

4 Chrissy Garst

5 Amy Freund

6 Elyse Adelson

400 M RUN

W. Bloomfield

Athens

W. Bloomfield

10:56.8

11:02.7

11:04.5

11:12.2

11:18.3

11:45.7

Pont Northern

Lakeland

Marian

Clarkston

N Farmington

Athens

571 Sahrekka Glover

2 Brandy Taylor

3 Atiya Bussey

4 Angelic Brown

5 Heather Burgar

6 Traci Owczarek

58.5

58.5

Troy59.6

Mercy

W. Bloomfield

59.7

61


